Benefits At A Glance

Cancer

Heart Attack
Stroke
Major Organ Transplant
Kidney Failure

Bone Marrow
Transplant

Sudden Cardiac Arrest
Severe Burns
Paralysis
Coma

Loss of Speech / Sight /
Hearing

Non-Invasive Cancer

Coronary Artery Bypass
Surgery

Skin Cancer
Benign Brain Tumor

Advanced Alzheimer’s
Disease

Advanced Parkinson’s
Disease

Amyotrophic Lateral
Sclerosis

Sustained Multiple
Sclerosis

Health Screening
Benefit
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100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
25%
25%
$250
100%
25%
25%
100%
100%

$50 (Employee & Spouse
only)

Afiac

Critical lliness Insurance

Issue Age

18-30
31-40
41-50
51-60

61+

Issue Age
18-30
31-40
41-50
51-60

61+

Issue Age
18-30
31-40
41-50
51-60

61+

Issue Age
18-30
31-40
41-50
51-60

61+

Semi-Monthly Premiums

Non Tobacco — Employee

$10,000 $15,000
$2.66 $3.64
$4.04 $5.72
$7.13 $10.35
$12.77 $18.81
$23.39 $34.74

Non Tobacco - Spouse

$10,000 $15,000
$2.66 $3.64
$4.04 $5.72
$7.13 $10.35

$12.77 $18.81

$23.39 $34.74

Tobacco - Employee

$10,000 $15,000
$3.50 $4.90
$5.94 $8.57
$10.82 $15.88
$20.24 $30.02
$36.03 $53.70

Tobacco - Spouse

$10,000 $15,000
$3.50 $4.90
$5.94 $8.57
$10.82 $15.88
$20.24 $30.02
$36.03 $53.70

$20,000
$4.62
$7.39
$13.57
$24.85

$46.09

$20,000
$4.62
$7.39

$13.57

$24.85

$46.09

$20,000
$6.31
$11.19
$20.94
$39.79

$71.37

$20,000
$6.31
$11.19
$20.94
$39.79

$71.37



